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KING KING CANADA
Kl NG

Product Features:

e Powerful 1.5 HP motor

e Double drive belt system

o Table raises and lowers on four precision ground columns

o Comes complete with stand, planing knives, setting gauge and 4" dust
chute for dust collector hook-up

o Jack Screw cutterhead system - Knives rest on adjustable Jack Screws;

lock bar and lock screws keep knives in place
o Moulding cutterhead guide system - Specially designed for guiding the
workpiece into the moulding cutters

MODEL

MAXIMUM PLANING WIDTH

MAXIMUM MOULDING WIDTH

MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS

MAXIMUM MOULDING THICKNESS

MINIMUM LENGTH OF STOCK FOR PLANING
MINIMUM LENGTH OF STOCK FOR MOULDING
MAXIMUM PLANING DEPTH

MAXIMUM MOULDING DEPTH

CUTTERHEAD SPEED

NUMBER OF KNIVES

PLANING FEED RATE

MOULDING FEED RATE

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

PRE-WIRED

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

13" Planer/Moulder

KC-235PM
13"

13"

6-1/8"
6-1/8"

6.7"

6.7"

1/8"

3/4"

4,500 RPM

20 SFPM

10 SFPM
18 Amp. @ 110V, 9 Amp. @ 220V
110/220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

110V
21" x 12" x 50"/ 231 Ibs
33-1/4" x 19-1/2" x 23-5/8" / 238 Ibs
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Specifications subject to change.






