KING CANADA

Product Features:

Powerful 1.5 HP motor

Double drive belt system

chute for dust collector hook-up

workpiece into the moulding cutters

lock bar and lock screws keep knives in place

Table raises and lowers on four precision ground columns

Comes complete with stand, planing knives, setting gauge and 4" dust

Jack Screw cutterhead system - Knives rest on adjustable Jack Screws;

• Moulding cutterhead guide system - Specially designed for guiding the

٠

•

•

٠

٠

13" Planer/Moulder

MODEL	KC-235PM
MAXIMUM PLANING WIDTH	13"
MAXIMUM MOULDING WIDTH	13"
MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS	6-1/8"
MAXIMUM MOULDING THICKNESS	6-1/8"
MINIMUM LENGTH OF STOCK FOR PLANING	6.7"
MINIMUM LENGTH OF STOCK FOR MOULDING	6.7"
MAXIMUM PLANING DEPTH	1/8"
MAXIMUM MOULDING DEPTH	3/4"
CUTTERHEAD SPEED	4,500 RPM
NUMBER OF KNIVES	3
PLANING FEED RATE	20 SFPM
MOULDING FEED RATE	10 SFPM
MOTOR	18 Amp. @ 110V, 9 Amp. @ 220V
VOLTAGE	110/220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
PRE-WIRED	110V
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	21" x 12" x 50" / 231 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	33-1/4" x 19-1/2" x 23-5/8" / 238 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00233 7

Specifications subject to change.